                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4                        2020.11
x ?x ?
Wall &
DIN-Rail Mount
x 6
LAN
10/100
x 2

or multiple interfaces.
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4                       2020.11
Ordering Information
MSM-508FT-T CR
8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector (RoHS)
Includes CA-090510 Console Cable and 4SIX1K0000003 Wall mount
MSM-508FC-T CR
8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
Includes CA-090510 Console Cable and 4SIX1K0000003 Wall mount
MSM-508FCS-T CR
8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
Includes CA-090510 Console Cable and 4SIX1K0000003 Wall mount
MSM-508FCS-60T CR
8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector (RoHS)
Includes CA-090510 Console Cable and 4SIX1K0000003 Wall mount
Dimensions (Units: mm)
156.8